Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
General
Output: (16) NEMA 5-20/15R
Input: (1) IEC320 C20 Inlet;
Enclosed IEC320 C19 to NEMA 5-20P
Power Cord 3 Meters long
Protection (1) 20 Amp Circuit Breaker
Communication
SSL Indication (1) Yellow LED
DHCP Indication (1) Green LED
Output Status (16) Red LED
Network (1) RJ45 for Ethernet
Current Meter 3 Digits Seven Segments
for True RMS Meter
Range: 0A ~ 20A
Resolution: 0.1A
Precision: +/-2%+/-0.1 Amp
Operation
Nominal Voltage 115V
Voltage 100V~ 127V full range
Frequency 50/60HZ full range
Max. Output Current 20 Amp
(UL derated 1 Amp)
Temperature 0 ~ 40 Celsius degree
Humidity 0% ~ 90%
Size 56 x 1245 x 44 mm
Weight 4 kg
A division of Knight Electronics,
information and data are subject to
change without prior notification.
Orion Fans
10557 Metric Drive
Dallas, TX 75243
800.323.2439
MODEL:
Switched PDU
MODEL NUMBER:
OSP-V-20-11-16-N1
Current Meter Digital True RMS Current Meter
Power Monitor Remote Total Power Monitoring by Meter, Web, SNMP, Free Bundle Software
Protocols http, https, SNMP, DHCP, UDP
Outlet Control Individual Outlet Control
Power Delay Power On/Off Sequence can be Defined
Alarm Thresholds User-Defined Alarm Thresholds for Warning and Overload
Event Alert Email, Trap, Audible Alarm
Features
Specification:
UL 60950-1, UL Listed, CSA, cUL Listed,CB by UL
CE, EN 55022 Class A, EN 5024, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3, C-Tick AS/NZS CISPR 22: 2006
FCC Part 15 Class A, ICES-003
Regulatory Approvals:
Input (left)